Product data sheet

KNOOA

KNOOA

Terminal carrier,QC,universal adapter

Technical characteristics

Voltage

Rated insulation voltage

Dimensions
Depth of installed product
Height of installed product

Width of installed product

Materials
Colour
Colour
RAL colour

Material

Standards

European directive WEEE

Safety

Protection index IP

Subject to technical modifications

400 V

42 mm
35 mm

105 mm

black
black
RAL 9011 - Graphite black

Polyamid (PA)

not concerned

1P2X



